Shop: DEKRA MFC
«  Tel: --
AUTEL Email: --

Address: MFC Auction House
Kempton Park

Report ID: MAXIA20240105152854
Test Time: 2024-01-05 15:28:54
Technician: Travino

Volkswagen VEHICLE DIAGNOSTIC REPORT

Vehicle Information

--/Volkswagen/AM/AN - Golf Sports van 2014 >/--
VIN: WWWZZZAUZHW188096

Customer Information

Name: DEKRA AUTOMATIC MFC MFC AUCTION HOUSE
Device information

Scanner: MaxiSys MS906 BT

Version: V19.00

(2) System Scanned(15)

System

01 - Engine Control Module 1

02 - Transmission electronics
03 - Brakes 1

08 - Air Conditioning

09 - Electronic central electric
15 - Airbag

16 - Steering column electronics
17 - Instrument cluster

19 - Gateway

42 - Driver's door electronics

44 - Power Steering

52 - Passenger’s door electronics
55 - Headlight Regulation

5F - Information electronics 1

76 - Parking assistance

(3 pTC (48)
01 - Engine Control Module 1 (5 DTCs)
DTC Description

nLITEl_ www.autel.com MaxiSys MS906 BT

Odometer Reading: 136724km
License Plate: NDE22350

Tel: 0861033572

Serial Number: VB8GJCC01482

Repair Order Number: --

Status

Status/DTC
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Volkswagen/ AM/AN - Golf Sports van 2014

>/

P308800

P305400

U112300

P332500

u042800

Test Time: 2024-01-05 15:28:54

Starterrelay
Electrical fault in circuit

Starter does not turn . .
Mechanically blocked or electrical malfunction

Databus error value received

Power supply terminal 15
Implausible

Steering angle sensor
Range/performance

03 - Brakes 1 (4 DTCs)

DTC

U140000

u140100

B1168F2

u101100

Description

Function restriction
Caused by low voltage

Function restriction
Caused by excessive voltage

Steering angle sensor
no initialization

Supply voltage
Voltage too low

08 - Air Conditioning (2 DTCs))

DTC

B10AE31

B10CDOO0

Description

High pressure sensor
No signal

Function restriction caused by energy management

09 - Electronic central electric (4 DTCs)

DTC

u101100

U140000

B1330F5

B202300

Description

Supply voltage
Voltage too low

Function restriction
Caused by low voltage

Anti-theft alarm system sensor
Alert - emergency activation stage 1

Function restriction caused by active protect function

16 - Steering column electronics (2 DTCs )

DTC

U140000

B116229

HUTEL www.autel.com

Description

Function restriction
Caused by low voltage

Gear selector lever park position lock switch
Range/performance

MaxiSys MS906 BT

Report ID: MAXIA20240105152854

Passive/Sporadic

Active/static
Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Status

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Status
Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Status

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Status

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic
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Volkswagen/ AM/AN - Golf Sports van 2014

>/

Test Time: 2024-01-05 15:28:54

17 - Instrument cluster (6 DTCs )

DTC
B104A00

B104C29

B1301FO

U112200

U101100

ul12100

Description

Engine control unit 1/power electronics 4 not authorized

Key
Range/performance

Transmission control module (TCM)
not authorized

Data bus message implausible

Supply voltage
Voltage too low

Data bus message missing

19 - Gateway (3 DTCs)

DTC

U103000

U105000

U101100

Description

Local data bus
Electrical error

Battery monitoring control module
No Communication

Supply voltage
Voltage too low

42 - Driver's door electronics (7 DTCs)

DTC

u101100

UTOBAOO

u112100

B131F54

B131FF5

B131FF4

B132102

Description

Supply voltage
Voltage too low

Local data bps _
No communication

Data bus message missing

Driver side rear window regulator
No basic setting

Driver side rear window regulator
Voltage supply below lower limit

Driver side rear window regulator
Voltage supply above upper limit

Driver side rear window regulator motor
Signal fault

44 - Power Steering (3 DTCs)

DTC

u101100

HUTEL www.autel.com

Description

Supply voltage
Voltage too low

MaxiSys MS906 BT

Report ID: MAXIA20240105152854

Status

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic
Passive/Sporadic
Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Status

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Status

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic
Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Status

Passive/Sporadic
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Volkswagen/ AM/AN - Golf Sports van 2014 Test Time: 2024-01-05 15:28:54

>/

C10Dr00

P160200

Comfort restriction

Power supply terminal 30
Voltage too low

52 - Passenger's door electronics (5 DTCs)

DTC

U101100

ul12100

B1320F5

B1320F4

B132202

Description

Supply voltage
Voltage too low

Data bus message missing

Passenger side rear window regulator
Voltage supply below lower limit

Passenger side rear window regulator
Voltage supply above upper limit

Passenger side rear window regulator motor
Signal fault

5F - Information electronics 1 (2 DTCs)

DTC

U101100

U140000

Description

Supply voltage
Voltage too low

Function restriction
Caused by low voltage

76 - Parking assistance (5 DTCs)

DTC

B107C14

B10F514

u101100

U140000

U112300

Description

Park assist speaker
Open circuit/short circuit to ground

Front park assist speaker
Open circuit/short circuit to ground

Supply voltage
Voltage too low

Function restriction
Caused by low voltage

Databus error value received

HUTEL www.autel.com MaxiSys MS906 BT
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Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Status
Passive/Sporadic
Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Status

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Status

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Page 4



Volkswagen/ AM/AN - Golf Sports van 2014 Test Time: 2024-01-05 15:28:54 Report ID: MAXIA20240105152854
>/

Technician Notes
2016220515

Customer name:
Technician:
Date:

Note:Please save a copy of this report for your records.

Disclaimer: This report provides a reference for vehicle inspection and maintenance only. Autel is not liable for any accident, property damage, or personal injury resulting from the
use of this information.
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